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S-shaped Swedish pattern wrench

6557

Art.No.

Model

65570320
GTIN 4018754092802
6557 0 320 S-MAUL-ROHRZANGE

1 ZOLL STAHLWILLE

S-shaped Swedish pattern wrench Jaw-W.40mm L.330mm Head Red lacquered,

polished

e TypeC
 DIN5234

Technical Attributes.

Size

Handles
Head

Linge mm (1)

Jaw opening max. (mm)

1

red lacquered

Red lacquered, polished
330 mm

40 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Hadhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin

320

60

20

320

60

20
65570320
8114¢g
0,815
0,000
0,005
4018754092802
1

GERMANY
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Region of origin Thiringen
Customs tariff no. 82032000
Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
6557 0 320 S-
MAUL- S-shaped Swedish pattern wrench

65570320 ROHRZANGE 1 Jaw-W.40mm L.330mm Head Red 4018754092802
Z0LL lacquered, polished
STAHLWILLE
6557 0 416 S-
MAUL- S-shaped Swedish pattern wrench

65570416 ROHRZANGE Jaw-W.60mm L.440mm Head Red 4018754092819
1.1/2 ZOLL lacquered, polished
STAHLWILLE
6557 0 535 S-
MAUL- S-shaped Swedish pattern wrench

65570535 ROHRZANGE 2 Jaw-W.70mm L.560mm Head Red 4018754206414
Z0LL lacquered, polished
STAHLWILLE

GTIN-Code.
47018754 092802H
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